File Number

0000111327

0000111050

0000111318

0000111184

0000110999

0000111054

0000111110

0000111187

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service

Renewal of FM
License

Renewal of FX
License

Renewal of FM
License
Renewal of FX

License

Renewal of FX
License

Renewal of FM
License

Renewal of FM
License

Renewal of FL
License

Call Sign

WLCU

W270BS

WYLJ

W203BI

W236DA

WRFL

WRIM

WJIHI-LP

Facility ID  Station Type

176645

2477

184620

64266

157012

54586

176039

196195

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-200403-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/03/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

88.7

101.9

107.5

88.5

95.1

88.1

89.9

98.5

City, State

CAMPBELLSVILLE
, KY

HARLAN, KY

TERRE HAUTE, IN

BOWLING GREEN
, KY

LENOIR CITY, TN

LEXINGTON, KY

COOKEVILLE, TN

JEFFERSONVILLE
. IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Campbellsville
University

Appalshop,
Incorporated

TERRE HAUTE
SEVENTH-DAY
ADVENTIST CHURCH

RADIO BY GRACE,
INC.

LIFETALK RADIO,
INC.

BOARD OF
TRUSTEES,
UNIVERSITY OF
KENTUCKY

RISEN RADIO, INC.

GREATER CLARK
COUNTY SCHOOLS

Status Date

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200403-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/03/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000110993 License To FX K243BO 147943 96.5 ROMA, TX CENTRO CRISTIANO  03/31/2020  Accepted
Cover DE VIDA ETERNA For Filing
0000111062  Renewal of FM WOMB 172668 Main 89.9 ELLETTSVILLE, IN  MARY'S CHILDREN, 04/01/2020  Accepted
License INC. For Filing
0000111323  Renewal of FX W234AW 141167 94.7 PULASKI, TN RURAL LIFE 04/01/2020  Accepted
License FOUNDATION, INC. For Filing
0000111003  Renewal of  FX W290CA 140986 105.9 CLEVELAND, TN RADIO BY GRACE, 04/01/2020  Accepted
License INC. For Filing
0000111111 Renewal of FM WFHB 5878 Main 91.3 BLOOMINGTON, IN BLOOMINGTON 04/01/2020  Accepted
License COMMUNITY RADIO For Filing
INC
0000111114 Renewal of FX W251AG 5879 Main 98.1 BLOOMINGTON, IN BLOOMINGTON 04/01/2020  Accepted
License COMMUNITY RADIO For Filing
INC
0000111113 Renewal of  FX W292DD 141812 106.3 ELLETSVILLE, IN BLOOMINGTON 04/01/2020  Accepted
License COMMUNITY RADIO For Filing
INC
0000111049  Renewal of FX W207BV 2479 Main 89.3 PIKEVILLE, KY Appalshop, 04/01/2020  Accepted
License Incorporated For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200403-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/03/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000110312 Renewal of AM WDEH 39377 Main 800.0 SWEETWATER, TN HORNE RADIO, LLC 04/01/2020 Received
License
Amendment

0000111157  Renewal of FX W282AY 153296 104.3 CHATTANOOGA, IMMANUEL 04/01/2020  Accepted
License TN BROADCASTING For Filing

NETWORK, INC.

0000111311  Renewal of FM WMY J- 92257 Main 88.9 OOLITIC, IN SPIRIT 04/01/2020  Accepted

License FM EDUCATIONAL For Filing
RADIO, INC.

0000111116  Renewal of FL WSRR- 195788 99.3 MURFREESBORO ST. ROSE OF LIMA 04/01/2020  Accepted
License LP , TN CATHOLIC CHURCH For Filing

0000111263  Renewal of  FX w288DC 141179 105.5 COLUMBIA, TN RURAL LIFE 04/01/2020  Accepted
License FOUNDATION, INC. For Filing

0000110356  Renewal of FM WMTY- 39378 Main 98.3 SWEETWATER, TN HORNE RADIO, LLC 04/01/2020 Received
License FM
Amendment

0000111288 Renewal of AM WBBP 6542 Main 1480.0 MEMPHIS, TN BOUNTIFUL 04/01/2020  Accepted
License BLESSING, INC. For Filing

0000111048 Renewal of FX W208BG 2473 Main 89.5 PRESTONSBURG,  Appalshop, 04/01/2020  Accepted
License KY Incorporated For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200403-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/03/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000111183  Renewal of FX W219DM 144206 91.7 LEXINGTON, KY RADIO BY GRACE, 04/01/2020  Accepted
License INC. For Filing
0000111007 Renewal of  FL KWUS- 193011 93.5 CLARKSVILLE, TN  RADIO-4-US 04/01/2020  Accepted
License LP For Filing
0000111002  Renewal of  FL WZLP-LP 131748 95.7 LOUDONVILLE, OH ZION EVANGELICAL 04/01/2020  Accepted
License LUTHERAN CHURCH For Filing
0000111047 Renewal of FM WMMT 2476 Main 88.7 WHITESBURG, KY  Appalshop, 04/01/2020  Accepted
License Incorporated For Filing
0000110996  License To FL KZQB-LP 197545 104.7 BROWNSVILLE, TX AMOR COMMUNITY 04/01/2020  Accepted
Cover CENTER, INC. For Filing
0000111059 Renewal of FM WSQM 171743 Main 90.9 NOBLESVILLE, IN INTER MIRIFICA, INC.  04/01/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000111230  License To DTV WEKW- 69271 Main 49 KEENE, NH NEW HAMPSHIRE 04/01/2020  Accepted
Cover TV PUBLIC For Filing

BROADCASTING

0000111273  Renewal of FL WQTR- 134572 106.1 SAVANNAH, TN Hardin County High 04/01/2020  Accepted
License LP School For Filing
0000111051  Renewal of FX W207A0 2471 Main 89.3 PAINTSVILLE-VAN  Appalshop, 04/01/2020  Accepted
License LEAR, KY Incorporated For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200403-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/03/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000111008 Renewal of FM W2ZVK 172311 Main 89.3 GLASGOW, KY CHRISTIAN FAMILY 04/01/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA MINISTRIES, For Filing
INC.
0000111261  Renewal of FM WDNX 57955 Main 89.1 OLIVE HILL, TN RURAL LIFE 04/01/2020  Accepted
License FOUNDATION, INC For Filing
0000111162  Renewal of  FL WIAF-LP 194243 103.9 ANTIOCH, TN IGLESIA ANTIOQUIA 04/01/2020  Accepted
License DE CRISTO For Filing
MINISTERIOS

LLAMADA FINAL

0000110997 Renewal of FX W256CG 141727 99.1 DICKSON, TN Thomas Mach 04/01/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000111056  Renewal of  FL WCYI-LP 196269 104.1 BLOOMINGTON, IN  ST. CHARLES 04/01/2020  Accepted
License BORROMEO For Filing

CATHOLIC CHURCH
BLOOMINGTON, INC.

0000111060 Renewal of FM WSPM 93486 Main 89.1 CLOVERDALE, IN INTER MIRIFICA, INC.  04/01/2020 Accepted
License For Filing
0000111180 License To FM KGPF 137411 Main 91.1 SULPHUR TEMPLO DE DIOS 04/01/2020  Accepted
Cover SPRINGS, TX INC 1 For Filing
0000111195 Renewal of FL WPMQ- 196721 99.3 CHARLESTOWN, CITY OF 04/01/2020  Accepted
License LP IN CHARLESTOWN, IN For Filing
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File Number

0000110333

0000111239

0000111006

0000105080

0000111112

0000111279

0000111001

0000110995

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FL

FM

AM

FX

FM

FX

FL

Call Sign

WFIV-FM

WIOP-LP

WCVK

KTPA

W264BP

WGSN

W253BO

WXMP-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

65151

196989

6569

48745

141820

84765

140306

133598

Main

Main

Main

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-200403-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/03/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

105.3

106.3

90.7

1370.0

100.7

90.7

98.5

106.5

City, State

LOUDON, TN

SHEPHERDSVILLE
, KY

BOWLING GREEN

, KY

PRESCOTT, AR

NASHVILLE, IN

NEWPORT, TN

COLLEGEDALE,
TN

CORDOVA, TN

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

HORNE RADIO, LLC

Lighthouse Baptist
Church

CHRISTIAN FAMILY
MEDIA MINISTRIES,
INC.

NEWPORT
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

BLOOMINGTON
COMMUNITY RADIO
INC

NEW LIFE STUDIOS,
INC.

LIFETALK RADIO,
INC.

MILLINGTON
COMMUNITY
CENTER, INC.

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
04/01/2020 Received
04/01/2020  Accepted
For Filing
04/01/2020  Accepted
For Filing
04/01/2020 Received
04/01/2020  Accepted
For Filing
04/01/2020  Accepted
For Filing
04/01/2020  Accepted
For Filing
04/01/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000110994

0000111260

0000111170

0000111115

0000111000

0000111223

0000111228

Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

FL

FM

FL

FL

AM

FM

FM

Call Sign

KOCQ-
LP

WEEM-
FM

WHHC-
LP

WBOU-

LP

WBLC

WLPR-
FM

WEGT

Facility ID  Station Type

193731

61140

123622

195738

36691

89212

173436

Main

Main

Main

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-200403-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/03/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

102.5

91.7

100.1

100.5

1360.0

89.1

89.9

City, State

DENTON, TX

PENDLETON, IN

NEW CASTLE, IN

NASHVILLE, TN

LENOIR CITY, TN

LOWELL, IN

GREENSBURG, IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

ORGANIZACION
CRISTIANA LA
HERMOSA

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

04/01/2020

INTERNACIONAL INC.

SOUTH MADISON
COMMUNITY
SCHOOL CORP.

NEW CASTLE
BROADCASTING
SERVICE, INC.

CATHOLIC MEDIA
PRODUCTIONS

LIFETALK RADIO,
INC.

NORTHWEST
INDIANA PUBLIC
BROADCASTING,
INC.

TWO BLACK
CADILLACS, INC.

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200403-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/03/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000111009 Renewal of FM WJIVK 81648 Main 91.7 OWENSBORO, KY  CHRISTIAN FAMILY 04/01/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA MINISTRIES, For Filing
INC.
0000111109 Renewal of FM WRSN 176028 Main 88.1 LEBANON, TN RISEN RADIO, INC. 04/01/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
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