File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000111327	Renewal of License	FM	WLCU	176645	Main	88.7	CAMPBELLSVILLE , KY	Campbellsville University	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111050	Renewal of License	FX	W270BS	2477	Main	101.9	HARLAN, KY	Appalshop, Incorporated	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111318	Renewal of License	FM	WYLJ	184620	Main	107.5	TERRE HAUTE, IN	TERRE HAUTE SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111184	Renewal of License	FX	W203BI	64266	Main	88.5	BOWLING GREEN , KY	RADIO BY GRACE, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000110999	Renewal of License	FX	W236DA	157012		95.1	LENOIR CITY, TN	LIFETALK RADIO, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111054	Renewal of License	FM	WRFL	54586	Main	88.1	LEXINGTON, KY	BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111110	Renewal of License	FM	WRIM	176039	Main	89.9	COOKEVILLE, TN	RISEN RADIO, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111187	Renewal of License	FL	WJHI-LP	196195		98.5	JEFFERSONVILLE , IN	GREATER CLARK COUNTY SCHOOLS	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000110993	License To Cover	FX	K243BO	147943		96.5	ROMA, TX	CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA ETERNA	03/31/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111062	Renewal of License	FM	WOMB	172668	Main	89.9	ELLETTSVILLE, IN	MARY'S CHILDREN, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111323	Renewal of License	FX	W234AW	141167		94.7	PULASKI, TN	RURAL LIFE FOUNDATION, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111003	Renewal of License	FX	W290CA	140986		105.9	CLEVELAND, TN	RADIO BY GRACE, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111111	Renewal of License	FM	WFHB	5878	Main	91.3	BLOOMINGTON, IN	BLOOMINGTON COMMUNITY RADIO INC	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111114	Renewal of License	FX	W251AG	5879	Main	98.1	BLOOMINGTON, IN	BLOOMINGTON COMMUNITY RADIO INC	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111113	Renewal of License	FX	W292DD	141812		106.3	ELLETSVILLE, IN	BLOOMINGTON COMMUNITY RADIO INC	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111049	Renewal of License	FX	W207BV	2479	Main	89.3	PIKEVILLE, KY	Appalshop, Incorporated	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000110312	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WDEH	39377	Main	800.0	SWEETWATER, TN	HORNE RADIO, LLC	04/01/2020	Received
0000111157	Renewal of License	FX	W282AY	153296		104.3	CHATTANOOGA, TN	IMMANUEL BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111311	Renewal of License	FM	WMYJ- FM	92257	Main	88.9	OOLITIC, IN	SPIRIT EDUCATIONAL RADIO, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111116	Renewal of License	FL	WSRR- LP	195788		99.3	MURFREESBORO , TN	ST. ROSE OF LIMA CATHOLIC CHURCH	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111263	Renewal of License	FX	W288DC	141179		105.5	COLUMBIA, TN	RURAL LIFE FOUNDATION, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000110356	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WMTY- FM	39378	Main	98.3	SWEETWATER, TN	HORNE RADIO, LLC	04/01/2020	Received
0000111288	Renewal of License	AM	WBBP	6542	Main	1480.0	MEMPHIS, TN	BOUNTIFUL BLESSING, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111048	Renewal of License	FX	W208BG	2473	Main	89.5	PRESTONSBURG, KY	Appalshop, Incorporated	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000111183	Renewal of License	FX	W219DM	144206		91.7	LEXINGTON, KY	RADIO BY GRACE, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111007	Renewal of License	FL	KWUS- LP	193011		93.5	CLARKSVILLE, TN	RADIO-4-US	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111002	Renewal of License	FL	WZLP-LP	131748		95.7	LOUDONVILLE, OH	ZION EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111047	Renewal of License	FM	WMMT	2476	Main	88.7	WHITESBURG, KY	Appalshop, Incorporated	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000110996	License To Cover	FL	KZQB-LP	197545		104.7	BROWNSVILLE, TX	AMOR COMMUNITY CENTER, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111059	Renewal of License	FM	WSQM	171743	Main	90.9	NOBLESVILLE, IN	INTER MIRIFICA, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111230	License To Cover	DTV	WEKW- TV	69271	Main	49	KEENE, NH	NEW HAMPSHIRE PUBLIC BROADCASTING	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111273	Renewal of License	FL	WQTR- LP	134572		106.1	SAVANNAH, TN	Hardin County High School	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111051	Renewal of License	FX	W207AO	2471	Main	89.3	PAINTSVILLE-VAN LEAR, KY	Appalshop, Incorporated	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000111008	Renewal of License	FM	WZVK	172311	Main	89.3	GLASGOW, KY	CHRISTIAN FAMILY MEDIA MINISTRIES, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111261	Renewal of License	FM	WDNX	57955	Main	89.1	OLIVE HILL, TN	RURAL LIFE FOUNDATION, INC	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111162	Renewal of License	FL	WIAF-LP	194243		103.9	ANTIOCH, TN	IGLESIA ANTIOQUIA DE CRISTO MINISTERIOS LLAMADA FINAL	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000110997	Renewal of License	FX	W256CG	141727		99.1	DICKSON, TN	Thomas Mach	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111056	Renewal of License	FL	WCYI-LP	196269		104.1	BLOOMINGTON, IN	ST. CHARLES BORROMEO CATHOLIC CHURCH BLOOMINGTON, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111060	Renewal of License	FM	WSPM	93486	Main	89.1	CLOVERDALE, IN	INTER MIRIFICA, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111180	License To Cover	FM	KGPF	137411	Main	91.1	SULPHUR SPRINGS, TX	TEMPLO DE DIOS INC 1	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111195	Renewal of License	FL	WPMQ- LP	196721		99.3	CHARLESTOWN, IN	CITY OF CHARLESTOWN, IN	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000110333	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WFIV-FM	65151	Main	105.3	LOUDON, TN	HORNE RADIO, LLC	04/01/2020	Received
0000111239	Renewal of License	FL	WIOP-LP	196989		106.3	SHEPHERDSVILLE , KY	Lighthouse Baptist Church	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111006	Renewal of License	FM	WCVK	6569	Main	90.7	BOWLING GREEN , KY	CHRISTIAN FAMILY MEDIA MINISTRIES, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000105080	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	KTPA	48745	Main	1370.0	PRESCOTT, AR	NEWPORT BROADCASTING COMPANY	04/01/2020	Received
0000111112	Renewal of License	FX	W264BP	141820		100.7	NASHVILLE, IN	BLOOMINGTON COMMUNITY RADIO INC	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111279	Renewal of License	FM	WGSN	84765	Main	90.7	NEWPORT, TN	NEW LIFE STUDIOS, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111001	Renewal of License	FX	W253BO	140306		98.5	COLLEGEDALE, TN	LIFETALK RADIO, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000110995	License To Cover	FL	WXMP- LP	133598		106.5	CORDOVA, TN	MILLINGTON COMMUNITY CENTER, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000110994	License To Cover	FL	KOCQ- LP	193731		102.5	DENTON, TX	ORGANIZACION CRISTIANA LA HERMOSA INTERNACIONAL INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111260	Renewal of License	FM	WEEM- FM	61140	Main	91.7	PENDLETON, IN	SOUTH MADISON COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111170	Renewal of License	FL	WHHC- LP	123622		100.1	NEW CASTLE, IN	NEW CASTLE BROADCASTING SERVICE, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111115	Renewal of License	FL	WBOU- LP	195738		100.5	NASHVILLE, TN	CATHOLIC MEDIA PRODUCTIONS	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111000	Renewal of License	AM	WBLC	36691	Main	1360.0	LENOIR CITY, TN	LIFETALK RADIO, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111223	Renewal of License	FM	WLPR- FM	89212	Main	89.1	LOWELL, IN	NORTHWEST INDIANA PUBLIC BROADCASTING, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111228	Renewal of License	FM	WEGT	173436	Main	89.9	GREENSBURG, IN	TWO BLACK CADILLACS, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000111009	Renewal of License	FM	WJVK	81648	Main	91.7	OWENSBORO, KY	CHRISTIAN FAMILY MEDIA MINISTRIES, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000111109	Renewal of License	FM	WRSN	176028	Main	88.1	LEBANON, TN	RISEN RADIO, INC.	04/01/2020	Accepted For Filing